

# INDIVIDUAL DECEASED PERSONNEL FILE

BEST COPY POSSIBLE POOR QUALITY ORIGINAL

Adams, Charles F.

pgs. 45

INTER - AGENCY DOCUMENT REQUIRED TO THE STAME	CLASSIFICATION
Wansel 1526 T-B1 DATE OF REQUEST 8/13/59	T8-2450
DESCRIPTION OF MATERIAL  SOURCE/AUTHOR (Originating Agency and Post or Individual)  C+ 1953	LENDING AGENCY REPORT
TITLE/SUBJECT 2	RETAIN .
293 - adams, Charles J. J., 35747239  DOGUMENT NUMBER IAC NUMBER PUBLICATION DATE CLASSIFICATION	RESERVED FOR USE OF LENDING AGENCY 59
MATERIAL IS REQUESTED FOR RETENTION ONLY RETENTION ONLY	139
REFERENCE/REMARKS  Allst B1,	Ţ
MATERIAL RECEIVED DATE SIGNATURE	
DD 1 FORM 1142	A-11 · 1

...

RECEIPT OF REMAINS
DISTRIBUTION CENTER COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT, COLUMBUS 15, OHIO
Adams Charles F., ROUTINE  A.S.N. 35-747-339  REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:  CARPENTER & FORD FUNERAL HOME
209 MERCHANT
FAIRMONT WEST VIRGINIA
FROM QMDCG BARDEN
REMAINS OF THE LATE CPL CHARLES F ADAMS JR ASN 35747239 BEING SHIPPED
TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NO 806 MONONGAHELA
RAILWAY LEAVING COLUMBUS 2:25 AM FOURTEEN APRIL AND DUE TO ARRIVE
FAIRMONT WEST VIRGINIA 1:10 PM RAILROAD TIME FOURTEEN APRIL. REQUEST
YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND
THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN.
APR 26 3 06 PH "U
THIS 1474 DAY OF CAPTURED. 1948  WILLIAM R. LAMAND.  WITNESS (Escort)  ON THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED  THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEAS
Feti Nort Recordant

OMC FORM 1193

16-62078-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

The state of the second	
RECORD OF CUS	TODIAL TRANSFER
	IIPPED '
U.S.M.C. HENRI CHAPELLE, BELGIUM	LIEGE, BELGIUM (BARGE LOADING PT)
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK	SGT LUPE J VALENZUELA RA 39570049
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	The state of the s
	IPPED
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PE	ONTWERP PORT Pier 140
	MAGT RIPHED LIVAUGHN RA 35568872
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER VENNON N HOYT 01325894 18/1/	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER 19 DATE 19 JAN 134
3. SH	IPPED.
AGRC ANTWERP BELGIUM	USAT ROBERT F. BURNS
KIND OF CONVEYANCE!	NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER SILVE SALLA CIL DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
LE Butler Lt Col Inf _8 MAR 1048	El Ray Whather -8 MAR 1948
FROM TELESCO COATE C LTITLOTE 4.SH	BEED TO THE DIVATION AND
	TO TULL OLD FIND FILCIUMD.
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ZEC	CIDAY AL ALATHAM AND TO
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER TIEVEE DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER TOLL CHANNEY TO DATE, THE
FROM	ORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER
NYPE 1000 chape in	1780
FAIRMONT WEST VIRGINATION	FORMON SHEET PROTECTION 5/14
CVEDE AMES T. EMERINNON APR 6 1948	SIGNATURE OF RECEIPER ST. STREET APR 7 DATE 1948
COPT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER ELISTIC CL6. SHI	BBED_D CLYY ( C. C. )
- Light E I IQ DETCION	10 :
KIND OF CONVEYANCE WAL	NAME OF CONVOYER CVCC CE DTYL
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER ! TV DEL L' L' E. F. II DE DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
	The state of the s
FROM STATE CHALLES F J. 2. 241	10 10 12 2 3 C 12 1 11 11 12 16 11 11 14 15 16 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	10 Unit   BANK   15 N 1 C 1 L 1 L 1 L
KIND OF CONVEYANCE	NAME OF CONVOYER 00025 112 10 4.7
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
10 1	O 12 74 30 7064
The state of the s	South French Committee Com

CZ133 15 COLLECT FAIRMONT WVIR 26 958A

BOWMAN C G CLMBS GEN DISTRI DEPOT

YOUR TELEGRAM 25TH RE CORPORAL CHARLES F ADAMS JR NO
CHANGE IN SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

RACHEL F ADAMS

25

1130A

121	
MESSAGEFORM MESSAGEFORM TRANSMITTING	. 0
CALLS STA SER. No.   PRECÉDENCE TRANSMIS	SION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR DATE-TIME GROU
ACTION INFORMATION	EXEMPT OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CEN	TER ONLY
FROM: (Originator)	SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
ACTION TO:	GOVT PD
DLR AND REPORT ANY CHARGES	DAY LETTER PRECEDENCE FOR INFORMATION PRECEDENCE FOR INFORMATION
503 RAST PERRY STREET	ORIGINAL MESSAGE REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
. FAIRMONT WEST VIRGINIA	IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO: FROM QMDCG 14231-C BARDEN	
THIS HEADQUARTERS HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REMA	INS OF LATE
CORPORAL CHARLES P ADAMS JR	
ARE EUROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. RECORDS OF TH	IS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS
DELIVERED TO CARPENTER & FORD FUNERAL HOME	
209 MERCHANT CMA PAIRMONT WEST	VIRGINIA
PLRASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAI	NS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL.
WE REGRET IT IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TIME TO GIV	E YOU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE
HOWEVER THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT FROM THIS D	EPOT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE
NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDUL	ED TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT
RAILROAD STATION, HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO PASS	
MAY MAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. REMAINS WILL BE	ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT.
WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE C COLUMBUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT COLUMBUS OHI SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS. PLEASE BE ADVITO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR PER GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE, IN MAXING FINAL DELIVER HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIMAKE ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF THIS OFFICE OF PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION MILITARY HONORS.	O ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS OR ISED THAT IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBLE CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS IOD. YOUR PROMPT COOPERATION WILL ERY. IF YOU SHOULD DESIRE MILITARY OTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO DECRASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM. NOTIFY
BOWNAN CG COLUMNUS GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT CO	LUMEUS OHIO
SYMBOX DEFIGINATING AGENCY DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE	
MAR 23 1648 COPT	FRANCIS FAPPLANO PAGE , OF ,

WD AGO FORM 13-168 HE and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.

15 JUN-13 15 DI 1-15 No. 5 Army

Mode 1 1 1903 15 Reil - Funeral Director Designated

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25, D. C

N REPLY REFER TO BURIAL OF

Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr., 35 747 239 Plot FFF, Row 1, Grave-16,-United States Military Cemetery

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

13-June 1947

Mr. Charles F. Adams, Sr. 503 East Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Adams:

Reference is made to the inclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains" signed by someone other than yourself.

This form was originally sent to you because according to the records of the War Department you are the legal next of kin of the above-named deceased and are therefore the only person authorized to direct the final disposition of his remains by signing this form.

There is inclosed for your convenience another copy of the form "Request for Disposition of Remains". Will you therefore, please complete this form in accordance with your desires concerning the disposition of the above-named deceased, sign it yourself, and mail it in the inclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage. Its prompt return will avoid further delay.

Sincerely.

3 Incls.

RICHARD B. COOMBS

ichaid &

Major, QMC

Dear Sir.

Memorial Division

Sorry to inform your that the Mr Chas adams Sir has passed away, that is why & filled the painer ou as all others are in my name. I am returning of the If not right please advise me

Mrs Rachel & adams (mother)

ROUTING SLIP

TO		ACTION TAKEN	INITIALS	DATE	
	IDENTIFICATION				
	SPECIAL CHECKERS				
	CORRESPONDENCE SECTION			3/16	
	CORRESPONDENCE SUBSECTION			1	
	CONTROL (In)		•		
	A-Z AND 333 (For recheck)				
	PLOT MAP				
		. •			
	ACTION REQUIRED	REMARKS			
	NAME	LOT sint to 7	ather	her but	
	RANK	constitut by hi	other. In	wither	
	ASN	al sie il Pa	+ TE-rel	2	
	ORGANIZATION	+ Buther		8	
	ITEM No. 1	8			
	ITEM NO. 2	Father - Charil	es F. Ad	lame.	
	ITEM No. 4	503 E.	Ferry S	7.	
	ITEMS Nos. 5 AND 6	Fairme	7 W. 6	ra.	
	ITEM NO. 7				
	ITEM NO. 8				
	ITEM No. 9				
	SUSPENSE		•	10, 4	
			1	1	
			N.	10 M	

00MG FORM 377

15-51578-1 GPO

WE 006 / (FOR US	/ RANK	SERIAL NUMBER	0
		25542050	
Adams, Charles F. Jr.	Cpl. CONSIGNEE	35747239	Ford Funeral Home
VUNCE	00.023.020	209 Merchant	
		Fairmont, We	
SHIPPING CASE - GENERAL APPEARANCE		OF SHIPPING CAS	
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)	REMARKS	SATISFACTORY	UNSATISFACTOR
FINISH (EXTERIOR)	namanas	- Karl we	with flower
FINISH (INTERIOR)	000	and of	/
HANDLES HANDLE BOLTS	Done	in odo	<b>y</b> .
	2010	0	
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE HEALTH PERMIT MARKER		*	
HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER		for the spice	
		/	
CASKET - GENERAL APPEARANCE		OF CASKET (CHEC	
(CHECK ONLY DISCREPANCIES)	6	SATISFACTORY	UNSATESFACTOR
FINISH (EXTERIOR)	REMARKS	- n.	1211-
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS	Row	1 to pa	and dida
STENCILING - NAMEPLATE	1000	1 0 1	P. at The
CAM LOCKS (SEALING)	Spray	seaging (	lung are for
ODOR OR MOISTURE	- le (1)	160	(
	. cus	James .	and the second
		Min	
	Routed Through		
MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM		MORTUARY REP	AIR SHOP
ONDITION OF REMAINS	CASKET RE	Address of the Control of the Contro	
	FACTORY	TES YES	□ NO
ECESSARY DISINFECTION (EXPLAIN)	CASKET EX	YES YES	□ NO
	SHIPPING	CASE REPAIRED	
		YES	□ NO
	SHIPPING	CASE EXCHANGED	I NO
	REMARKS		
The state of the s			
ME DATE SIGNATURE OF MOR	TICIAN TIME	DATE / / C	IGNATURA OR INSPECTOR
SIGNATURE OF MOR	1/53	40/1	TOWN OF THE PROTECT OF
	1/33	1948	Had Rond to
MARKS		110	1
		A	Land
			VIIII
			111
			A THE RESERVE

CERTIFICATE WORLD WAR II DECEASED

- 1. FILL IN BITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.
- 2. USB PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY.
- 3. USB PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO BURIAL IN A NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.

# PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON			
Charles P. Adams, Jr.	GRADE Opl.	35747239	U. S. Army
I certify that the sum of \$ 6 personal funds in connection w of the above named decedent in	ith the inte	rment of the rea	
NSERT NAME OF CEMETERY	CITY OR COUNTY		STATE
Wordlawn	Fairmont w.Va.		
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS PORM  1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS PORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY PUNERAL DIRECTOR  2. Return four copies to VIS REGISTRATION DIVISION  GULUMBUS GENERAL DEPOT  COLUMBUS, OHIO	ADDRESS OF CL	Hel Fadami ALLINANT (CIEX. SERORE Jerry St Zai TO DECEDENT	1 1

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMEN			SECTION SERVICE AND SECTION AND SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
NAME OF DECEDENT	GRADE	SERIAL NUMBER	COMPONENT
The subsection of the last to			
I certify that the sum of \$		was paid by	me from
personal funds in connection with of the above named decedent from a			
INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR TOWN) FROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED	THEERT NAME AS		65527
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM  1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.  2. Return four copies to:	SIGNATURE OF A	11/8	COUNTS OF
	RELATIONSHIP		DATE
OMC FORM 1000 SEPTATES WO AGO FORM 9 SERT ONE FORM		O DECEDENT	DAVE

### EXPLANATION OF PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY

- 1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are resmonsible for paying all interment expenses. In this connection, you are entitled to the allowance mentioned in paragraph 2 below.
- 2. An amount not to exceed \$75 is allowed by the government toward actual interment expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a national or post cemetery.
- 3. The 375 maximum allowance by the government toward interment expenses includes but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: hearse hire from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you; wault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from cemetery; and the services of a funeral director.
- 4. Reimbursement by the government is made only to the person who paid from his personal funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the \$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

### EXPLANATION OF PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

- 1. When the remains are delivered to you at government expense prior to burial in a national or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2, below.
- 2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the government to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment. However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exceed the amount actually expended by you to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

As reinbursement by the government will be made only to the person who paid from him personal funds for transporting the remains to the backonal or post cemetery grave site. 18 10.

4. No intersent expense allowance is authorized since interment is made ultimately in a national or post cemetery.

Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr., 35 747 239 Flot FFF, Row 1, Grave 16, United States Military Camstery Menri-Chapelle, Belgium

13 June 1947

Mr. Charles W. Adams, Sr. 503 East Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Doer Mr. Adams:

Reference is unde to the inclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains" signed by someone other than yourself.

This form was originally sent to you because according to the records of the law Department you are the legal next of kin of the above-named deceased and are therefore the only person authorised to direct the final disposition of his remains by signing this form.

There is inclosed for your convenience another copy of the form "Request for Disposition of Remains". Will you therefore, please complete this form in accordance with your desires concerning the disposition of the above-named deceased, sign it yourself, and mail it in the inclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage. Its prompt return will avoid further delay.

Sincerely.

3 Incls.

RICHARD B. COOKER Major, 340 Memorial Division

Col. Charles 7, Adams, Jr., 35 747 239 Plot FFF, Rev 1, Grave 16, United States Military Cometery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

11 March 1947

Mr. Charles F. Adams, Sr. 503 East Ferry Street Fairmont, Wost Virginia

Donr Mr. Adonas

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorised the disinterment and final burial of the herois dead of World War II. The Quartermenter General of the Army has been entrusted with this secred responsibility to the housest dead. to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pumphlots, "Disposition of World War II Assed Forces Dead," and "American Constories," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of his ascerding to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pemphlot, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Bond," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Fart I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Fart II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of his, please complete Fart III of the enchoood form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will appear to the prompt return will

Sincerely.

THIMAS B. LAKEIN Major General The Cuartomaster General

h inclu.

OMDER 293 Adams, Charles F., Jr. A.S.N. 35 747 239

22 January 1947

Mr. Charles F. Adams, Sr. 503 Rast Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Door Mr. Adems:

影

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military Cometery Henri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your son, the late Corporal Charles F. Adams, Jr., is buried.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this view of the surroundings in which your loved one rests. As you can see, this is a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.

Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cometery will be maintained as a temporary resting place until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all remains are either placed in permanent American cometeries overseas or returned to the Homeland for final burial.

FOR THE QUARTED CASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

G. A. HORKAN Brigadier General, QMC Assistant

20

QMT0 293

Adams, Charles F. Jr. SN 35 747 239

Address Reply To THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL Attention: Memorial Division

7 August 1946

Mrs. Charles P. Adams Sr., 503 East Perry Street, Pairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mrs. Adams:

Your letter concerning your son, the late Corporal Charles P. Adams Jr., has been received in this office.

The War Department has now been authorized to remove, at Government expense, to the final resting place designated by the next of kin, the remains of those American citizens who died while serving overseas with our armed forces during this war.

When the necessary preliminaries have been completed, a letter with an information pumphlet and a "Request for Disposition" form attached will be sent to the next of kin of those American dead. The "Request for Disposition" form, when properly filled out, will constitute the formal expression of the next of kin's detailed desires. Since letters to next of kin will be dispatched automatically and according to the records here, communications with this office regarding this subject will not be necessary.

As you probably know, the supply of steel for the manufacture of caskets, is at present uncertain. Without this essential item, the movement of remains cannot properly be initiated. This fact and the necessity for complete coordination of movement in many parts of the world make it impossible, at this time, to estimate when these forms will be mailed. Responses to them will be acted upon with a minimum of delay.

Please be assured that your feelings in this matter are fully appreciated.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

JAMES L. PRENN Major, QMC Assistant

JLP

mbn

ctt

SPOYG 293

Adams, Charles F. Jr.

3 August 1945

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr. 503 East Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Adams:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished the burial location of your son, the late Corporal Charles F. Adams, Jr.

The records of this office disclose that he is interred in the U. S. Military Cemetery # 1, Henri Chapelle, Belgium, plot FFF, row 1, grave 16.

This cemetery is located approximately 7 miles southwest of Aachen, Germany, and is under the care and supervision of our military personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

Sincerely yours,

AUG 3 3 20 PN "45 WEMDRIAL DIVISION

E. B. GREGORY Lieutenant General The Quartermaster General

# QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMA.

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

DATE:

Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr., 35 747 239 Plot FFF, Row 1, Grave 16, United States Military Constany Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

11 March 1947

A	c	
В	D	

# DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," before

	self-addressed po	rm. When the proper part of E QUARTERMASTER GEN ostage-free envelope provided at of kin or authorized represen-	for this purpose.	DIVISION, WAR DEP.	ARTMENT, WAS	SHINGTON 25, D. C., in	the
			PAR	ГІ			
	I, Rachel	F. Adams (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	(Please I	ndicate relationship he proper box.)	p to the deceased by placing	g an
	WIDOW	WIDOWER	SON OVER	21 YEARS OLD	☐ DAUGH	ITER OVER 21 YEARS OLD	
	FATHER	MOTHER	☐ BROTHER	OVER 21 YEARS OLD	☐ SISTER	OVER 21 YEARS OLD	
	RELATIONSHIP OTHE	ER THAN ABOVE (Specify)					
	HAVING FAMILIARIZED DESIGNATED ABOVE,	ED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WE NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY	HICH HAVE BEEN MADE ANY DESIRE THAT THE REM	AILABLE TO ME WITH RESPE	CT TO THE FINAL RI	esting PLACE OF THE DECE	ASED (red.)
		PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY				1 (2AF 503 )	
X	2. BE RETURNED TO	O THE UNITED STATES OR ANY	POSSESSION OR TERRI	TORY THEREOF EAR INTER	MENT BY NEVT OF	WIN IN A BOULART OFFICE	TOW
		awn Cemetery, Fat	irmont, West	Virginia	MENT BY NEXT OF	NIN IN A PRIVATE CEME!	ERT
				TION OF CEMETERY)			
-	3. BE RETURNED TO	(FOREIGN COUNTRY)	, THE HOMELAND	OF THE DECEASED OR NEX	KT OF KIN, FOR IN	TERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN I	NA
	PRIVATE CEMETERY	LOCATED AT		(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SEL	ECTED)		
	4. BE RETURNED TO	O THE UNITED STATES FOR FINA	L INTERMENT IN A NAT	IONAL CEMETERY LOCATED	AT		
	(Please indicate if yo	our own religious services at a loc	cation other than the sei	lected national cemetery ar		national cemetery selected) of an "X" in the proper box)	
		·	YES YES	DE NO			
THE this	NAME OF THE DECEM	ASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND G word "NONE" in the space belo	GRADE ARE CORRECT EX	CEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING	CHANGES: (If no cor	rections are necessary, indic	cate
	Name			1 / 1	Control of the Art	7011	7
	None	APPROVED	- 2 September	r 1947		Anna mark	
	M	(	Market Street	0	MARKET VE		
	TK	74	non	- /	1. 1.	(1 adl	48.
to	el Hulus	41	T. McCULLOUGH	1 70	Livy "	DOHN C COOK	L
L	Magher	EARL Galone	el, QMG	Lt. Col.,	OMC	MAJOR, QMC	
OQM	IG FORM 345 MI		SEP 5 1	Menu .		PAGE	1
Z	tore . T	of Frath Las	Fathera o	craved 6	lu do	18ml	

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location other than the selected national cemetery, complety one of those sections.

I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE INITIAL
A2 a2	Rogaria		F.
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
503 East Ferry Street	Fullmont	Forion _	/`.∀=•
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS Un NO DOPO Un Honnom St.	ion ,Frimmont, 7.Ve	TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR		•	
Carpenter and Ford	1	<u>'</u>	The second of
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
	Fairmont	Marion	W.Va.
209 Merchant  EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)	TELEGRAPH ADDRESS		TELEPHONE NO.
Railmat Express Company	Fairmont, W.	/a	627

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

LAST NAME .	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL	RELATIONSHIP TO
Adams	Paul	E.	Rhother
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	COUNTY OR PROVINCE	STATE OR TERRITORY OF U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
503 East Ferry St.	Fairmont	Marion	W.Va.

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4,\*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Rachel F. Adams

503 East Ferry St.
(STREET AND NUMBER)

Fairmont, W. Va.

Rachel F. Adams Fairmont, W. Va. (City AND STATE)

bistrict) of the Committee Committee St. 1951

\*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

GIGNATURE OF GREECER AUTIC

16-50411-1

PAGE 2

1 1	ur disposition authority, please fill in PART II of th	
Mother Mrs, app Rach	el Adams	E NEXT OF KIN OF-THE DECI
(PLEASE INSERT REI	LATIONSHIP)	•
O IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH EXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBI	HMY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION O	F THE REMAINS OF THE DECE
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
Adam.	Paul .	E
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  Brother		
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
503 East Ferry Street	Fairmont, West Virginia	W.Va.
Rachel F. Adama (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	Opril 2.19 503 E. Fer GITTET AND	NUMBER)
		· -
are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the o	PART III	is form.
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT ! AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN	PART III  disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION ORSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE M	F THE REMAINS OF THE DECE
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of th	F THE REMAINS OF THE DECE
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE D BE DIRECTED.	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE D BE DIRECTED.	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE LD BE DIRECTED.	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION ORSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NORTH OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION ORSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE LO BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of th AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION O RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N  FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS MIDDLE INITIAL
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE DE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of th AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION O RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N  FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS  MIDDLE INITIAL  STATE OR COUNTRY
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE DE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of th AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION O RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE N  FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN	F THE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS  MIDDLE INITIAL  STATE OR COUNTRY
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE DE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NOTE OF THE PROPERTY OF TOWN.	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS  MIDDLE INITIAL  STATE OR COUNTRY
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE DE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NOTES OF THE PROPERTY OF TOWN	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS  MIDDLE INITIAL  STATE OR COUNTRY
S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PE DE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	disposition of remains, please fill in PART III of the AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OR RSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NOTE OF THE PROPERTY OF TOWN.	FTHE REMAINS OF THE DECE EXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS  MIDDLE INITIAL  STATE OR COUNTRY

.

In back to this Country who was Sincerely yours

# WAR DEPARTMENT

# THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

REPORT OF DE	ATH	P			DATELO FE	h. 45 glm/283
FULL NAME				ARMY SERIA	NUMBER	GRADE
Adams	, Charles H	o Jr.,		35 747	239	Cpl.
HOME ADDRESS		<del></del>	<del></del>	' ARM OR SER	ICE	DATE OF BIRTH
ka_				Coast	Artillery	
Fairm	ont, W. Va.			Corps		-5-Jul-1919
PLACE OF DEATH			CAUSE OF DEATH		. !	DATE OF DEATH
	ean Area		Killediin			23 Dec. 44
TATION OF DECEASE				DATE OF ENT	TIVE SERVICE	FOR PAY PURPOSES
Europ	ean Area			· 1 .27 D	ec. 42	YEARS HONTHS D-
	SEE (NAME, RELATIONS	HIP & ADDRESS)		1 12/ D	5C . 4Z	-
EHEFICIARY (NAME,	RELATIONSHIP & ADDR			E. Ferry St.		, Wo Va.
INVESTIGATION / MADEY	IN LINE OF DUTY	OWN MISCONDUCT	WAS DECEASED	AUTHORIZED !	IN PLYING PAY	OTHER PAY STATU
YES NO	YES NO	YES NO	ON DUTY STATUS	YES NO	YES NO	YES NO
					x	
to have sence	ve been in a was terminat Lish the fact	I named in the missing in accept on 10 Feb. of death was groupean Art	tion status f 45 when evid received by	rom 3 Dec. A	4 until suced sufficient	ch ab- ent to
						/
	•				,	31/
			•		/	(J. )
					2	Ce
					23	
				ı	16	
		•			×2~	~
<u> </u>						۷, –,
	COPIES FURNISHED:				•	مومنم
F. S. O. P. S.	D. ARMY EP	PECTS BUREAU	6	LAND AND A A		7
	ADMIN. A. S. 201	TY BRANCH FILE		Curren	ON VINE	cory
			1:1			ABJUTANT PENERAL

AREY SERV	ACE FORCES O	~
ORLERS FOR SHIPSENT	Receive check	-to:
SHIP TO:	Rachel F. Adams	
Effects of:		
2 Zavane Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.		
ASN 35747239		
Case No. 377,018 D		
. Wt.		
DATE 20 September 1945 RTB: FR: 11	FOR: Essects Quart	elmaster
RID:FR:II	Folia Dales on What	, or man 001
REMARKS:		
X Inclose Bureau Check:  Acct. Mo. 136583  Amount \$89.06  Inclose "Valuables" item Ship "Valuables" item(c)	Remove G. I.  Note discrepancy in Films removed Liary removed Laundry removed	•
Rewittlen	emh	•
Charles Accounting Branch Warehouse Division  Transis adam 2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.  8-14-15	136583 377018	118180
dr.	Septem	ber 20 45
Rachel F. Adams		89.06
Eighty-Nine and 06/100		
RELIAMIKS	Franked	
	Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. Ho. of package	
Eff. 4N Form 14 (26 Dec 44)	Shipping Clar	K

Bussue Mark to

Rachel F. Adams

Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.

35747239

377,018 D

20 September 1945 RTB:FR:11

T

136583 \$89.06

1

2



ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE CANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI RTB:FR:11 September 20, 1945

377018

IN REPLY REFER TO\_

Mrs. Rachel F. Adams 503 E. Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mrs. Adams:

This acknowledges your footnote on our letter of August 9, regarding the personal property belonging to your son, Corporal Charles F. Adams, Jr.

I am inclosing herewith a check in the amount of \$89.06 representing funds belonging to your son.

It is with regret that I learn of the death of your husband, Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr. Please accept my sympathy in your great loss.

Yours very truly,

C. B. QUINN
2nd Lt., QMC
Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl--Check

	ORDER E	OR SHIPMENT		
	SHIP TO	):	Mr. Charles Francis Adams,	Sr.
			503 E. Ferry Street	
Effects of: Name Cpl. Charle	s F. Adams, Jr.	*	Fairmont, West Virginia	
ASN 35747239	*			
Case No. 377018 E				
Wt.			A. Johnson	
DATE q August 19	45	-	(JWOR: Effects Qua	
Λ Λ Inc	lose Burcau Che cet. No. 13658 mount <u>\$89.06</u> loso "Valuables" i	i item	Remove G.I.  Mote discrepancy  Films removed  Diery removed  Laundry removed	in
War	ounting Branch ehouse Division es Branch, Adm.		136583 3770 <b>18</b>	
			August	14
Charles !	Francis Adams,	Sr.		89.06
ighty-Nine and 06/	100			-\$4.48-49-4- and appears pulmar requires to
REMARKS:			Franked Est. Exp. Chgs.	
	1		Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages	•
			Shipping Clerk	:

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

377018

RTB:RW:11 August 9, 1945

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sp. 503 E. Ferry Street
Fairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Adams:

The Army Effects Bureau has received additional property of your son, Corporal Charles P. Adams, Jr., consisting of funds in the amount of \$89.06. A check for this sum is inclosed.

As previously indicated, such property is forwarded for distribution in accordance with the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Sincerely

C. B. QUINN 2ñd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl-Check





ARMY SERVICE FORCES

### KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANBAS CITY I, MISSOURI

RTB: RW: il August 9, 1945

IN REPLY REFER TO 377018

SHIP ENT CLER

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr. 503 E. Ferry Street Fairmont, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Adems:

The Army Effects Bureau has received additional property of your son, Corporal Charles F. Adems, Jr., consisting of funds in the amount of \$89.06. A check for this sum is inclosed.

As previously indicated, such property is forwarded for distribution in accordance with the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

Sincerely,

2nd Lt., QMC Chief, Files Branch

1 Incl-Check

Dear Sir

Dear Svi Sorry to inform your that Mr Charles & adams Sm. died may 20-43 4 your mound windly change it to my name or Mrs Charles & Adams I would appreciate & Mrs Rachel & Adams

NAME ADAY CHARLES F JR T/5 7239-

Street of

BAY	PALLET	BOX	TALLY
		5	7351
TYPE OF PKG.	WHSE	ACE	INVENTORIED
•			
GRB			

. . 5\*

0		ARMY	SERVICE	FORCES	
$\bigcirc$	·	ARMY	PFFECTS	BUREAU	

# ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:

700-1-00-	Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr.
Effects of: Name Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.	503 East Ferry Street
ASN 35747239	Fairmont, West Virginia
Case No. 377018 D	
Wt.	
DATE 8 May 1945  JRM:MH:na	FOR: Effects Quartermaster
REMARKS:	
Inclose Bureau Check	Romove G.I.
Acct. No	Note discrepancy in
AmountInclose "Valuables" item	Films removed Diary removed
Ship "Valuables" itom(s)	Loundry removed
ROUTING:	
Accounting Branch	
2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.	

REMARKS:	Franked FRANCE
	Est. Exp. Chgs Est. Frt. Chgs
	No. of packages
	Shipping Cla

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

ARMY ETFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY

CASE MO. TYPED BY dk DATE 7/12/45 STATUS DEC W.ME A.S.N. RANK ORGANIZATION AMOUNT ACCOUNT NO. \$180m.5 PAID-Check Ho. F 206 REMARKS

ACCCUNTING INVENTORY

FIS	CAL S	SECTI	ON
TRANSM	ITTAI	G OF	FUNDS

CN	101000	
0,1		

HADID			RANK		
WD FD F	orm 38 in	the amount of \$_	20,05	sent to	o K.C
on Fisco	al List #1	P- ///			

Cpl. Charles F. Adams, Jr.

35747239

377018 D

9 August 1945

RTB:RW:11

136563 \$89.06

9

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr.

503 E. Ferry Street

Fairmont, West Virginia

REN R E	SIRLCIED	TF 16	II. C.
Mailed direct to KCIN	VENTORY FORM	20 Ja	an 45
Pouch Ro. 537 Reg. No. 101 SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal	Effects of:		Date _
Adems, Jr Charles	7.	1/5	35747239
(Last Name) (First Name		(Rank)	(ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Commun	ications Zone, APO_	887	US Army
The above named individual of	finic	noun	
	(Unit)	(Or	ganization)
was reported ouried Status (KIA, MIA, Hos	p. etc.)	O Jan (Date	
Designated Beneficiary if informat			Unk
besignated beneficiary if informati	ion readily accessi		
<u>IN</u>	VENTORY OF EFFECTS		
Money in the amount of has		ks 8 an 8 5. O , 10 S., Ing.	ance office and
Unic			
Names and addresses of any Banks i	n which accounts may	y be carried:	
I certify that the above items the above named individual and that by (Rail, Truck, etc.)			
	N	lame	S. Herman
	F	Rank & ASN	S. HERMAN 2nd Lt. QMC
	0	rganization_	O-1587315 G. R. O.
Any additional pertinent informati		- Paursauron	

PACKAGE ON ON		DECEASED . L							
11 1 1 1	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVE	)RY MISSING							
# 1 12 13 ABANDONED ABANDONED TO									
· · · · · · / · · ·	1	TALLY 7351							
	」	No. 7351							
		DATE / 8 april							
* ** * **	* , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ORIG. NO.							
		OF FKGS.							
NAME CHARLES	F. ADAMS, JR.	. Box 5							
A.S.N. 3574 723	ge RANK TIS-	SHEET							
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	OF SHEETS							
* * * * * *		OR GANIZATION							
		UNK.							
BELT, MONEY (NO MON	TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS	- MINGS - BASS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL							
CLOTH, WASH	CLOTHING CLOTHING	BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)							
COATS	PRUSHES	CASE							
FOOTWEAR, PR.	CAMERAS	FOOTLOCKER .							
HANDKERCHIFFS .	GLASSES KNIVES	EOOKS TLT, OR WRITIN							
HEADWEAR	LIGHTERS	BOOKS, ADDRESS							
JACKETS OVERCOATS	MISC. INSIGNIA	BOCKS, PILOT LOG							
SCARFS	PEN, FOUNTAIN	DIARY (REMOVED FOR CU							
SHIRTS	PICES	LETTERS							
SOCKS, PR.	- RELIGIOUS ARTTCLES	PAPERS, PERSONAL							
TIES TOWELS	RIBBONS, DECORATION	PHOTOS							
TROUSERS, PR.	TOHAGOU	SHORT SNORTER							
	1 10000,000								
TRUNKS, PR.	TOTLET ARTICLES	SOUVENIRS -							
TRUNKS, PR. UNDERWEAU	TOTLET ARTICLES	SOUVENIR MONEY							
	TOTLET ARTICLES	SOUVENIR MONEY							
	TOTLET ARTICLES	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	VATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY  STATIONERY  TESTAMENTS							
	MATCH MATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) Se							
UNDE FAE AI:	MATCH MATCH	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) Se							
REMARKS Rel. Unk;	TOTALET ARTICLES  ATTACHMENTS'  ATTACHMENTS'	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) Se							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	I TOILET ARTICLES  WATCH  I MATCH  I MATCH  ATTACHMENTS  Ll Adams  ATTACHMENTS  LL Adams	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) Se							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	TOTALET ARTICLES  ATTACHMENTS'  ATTACHMENTS'	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS V U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) SE							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	I TOILET ARTICLES  WATCH  I MATCH  I MATCH  ATTACHMENTS  Ll Adams  ATTACHMENTS  LL Adams	SOUVENIR MONEY STATIONERY TESTAMENTS V U.S. MOMEY (AMOUNT) SE							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	I TOILET ARTICLES  WATCH  I MATCH  I MATCH  ATTACHMENTS  Ll Adams  ATTACHMENTS  LL Adams	FORM SEL FORM STOOL							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	ATTACHMENTS  ATTAC	FORM #54 FORM #100  Falch  G.I. REMOVED							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	ATTACHMENTS  ATTAC	FORM \$54 FORM \$100  FORM \$54 FORM \$100  FORM \$54 SHORTAGE							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	ATTACHMENTS  ATTAC	FORM #54 FORM #100  FORM #54 FORM #100  Falicy  G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE ON REVERSE							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Thus. Rach	ATTACHMENTS  ATTAC	FORM \$54 FORM \$100  FORM \$54 FORM \$100  FORM \$54 SHORTAGE							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Mrs. Rach. 5038. Fairmount	ATTACHMENTS  ATTAC	FORM SSH FORM STOOL  FORM SSH FORM STOOL  G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE FORM FORM STOOL  TO G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE FORM FORM STOOL  DIARY							
REMARKS Rel. Vink.  Mrs. Rache  5038.  Fairmount	ATTACHMENTS  La adams  ATTACHMENTS  La adams  St. Ferry Street  7 West Virginia  STONED BY	FORM #54 FORM #100  FORM #54 FORM #100  FALCE  G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE ON REVERSE  JOENT. TAGS PEMOVED  DIARY REMGVED							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Mrs. Rach. 5038. Fairmount	ATTACHMENTS  La adams  ATTACHMENTS  La adams  St. Ferry Street  7 West Virginia  STONED BY	FORM SSH FORM STOOL  FORM SSH FORM STOOL  G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE FORM FORM STOOL  TO G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE FORM FORM STOOL  DIARY							
REMARKS Rel. Vink. Mrs. Rach. 5038. Fairmount	ATTACHMENTS  La adams  ATTACHMENTS  La adams  St. Ferry Street  7 West Virginia  STONED BY	FORM #54 FORM #100  FORM #54 FORM #100  Falicy  G.I. REMOVED  SHORTAGE ON REVERSE  JOENT, TAGS PEMOVED  DIARY HEMGVED  SHIPPED  SHOREGE  LAUNDRY							
REMARKS Rel. Vink.  Marehouse Space  UNDERMENT:  PREMARKS Rel. Vink.  5038.  Fairmount  CT. none  WAREHOUSE SPACE	ATTACHMENTS:  Ladems Street  TWest Verginia STORED BY  STORED BY  CHECKED BY MASSES  CHECKED BY CHECKED BY MASSES  CHECKED BY CHE	FORM #SH FORM #100  FORM #SH FORM #100  Falef Con Free Form #100  Falef Con Free Form #100  SHORTAGE FREMOVED  DIARY HEMOVED  SHIPPED LOCKED  STORAGE							

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
	Anna Carlotte Control
The state of the s	
	DOTAGES 4
530 French	U. S. FOYT. CHECK SHOAT.
	HUMBER
80 Belg.	DATE
432 machs	DATE
67 Gulden	SYMBCL
#1.00 U.S.	rmount T
100 012.	
1 Pound, 105. Em	y ·
5N. 211-039	
\	
7	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<del></del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
. \	
\	·
	I certify that the above listed items were not in the continuers inventoried by me:
	Womach
	INVENTORY, CLERK
· · · · · ·	- nolmi
	SUFERVISOR
Gala Ri	EMOVED.
	<del></del>
1	•.*
,	

Summary Court-Martial ARMY SERVICE FORCES JRI: H:na KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No. 377018 601 Hardosty Avenue Kansas City 1, Missouri Dato 8 May 1945: SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the efforts of Charles F. Adams, Jr. (Name of deceased) (Army Serial Number Coast Artillery Corps (Organization, Army or Service) Grade) on the 23day of December 19th, at TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington, 25, D. C. 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City, Mo. pursuant to S.O., 328 Hq., KCOM Dopot, dated 25 September 1943, for the purpose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldier, or person subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary Court-Martial nonewas collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "Hone", otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) (Incl. c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of \$ none which has been paid by the Summary Court Martial from funds of decedent. inclosed receipt d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial FINDING bolow) FINDING Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kensas City, Missouri, on 5 May 1945 pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidevit of Charles Francis Adams, Sr. for the effects of the above-named deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, was duly considered; Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the provisions of A.W. 112, Charles Francis Adams, Sr. (Nome of person found entitled) 503 East Ferry Street Fairmont State of (Number, Streat of avenue) (City, Town or Village) West Vinginia father of the (Relationship or Capacity) above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects. (Signature of Sammary Court Officer) JOHN R. MURPEY, Colonel, Q.M.C. (Name, Rank, Organization) SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL Eff, QM Form 75

	Mailed direct to K	$C \bigcirc \frac{KESI}{\text{INVENTO}}$	RICIE! RY FORM		16 H. C.	FEB 1 1940
		13	·	20	Jan 45	. •
	Pouch No. 537 Reg. No. 101	#			Date	
SUB	BJECT: Inventory	of Personal Effect	s of:			
	Adams, Jr	Charles	F	T/5	357	47239
	(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Rank)		(ASN)
TO:	Effects Quartermas	ster, Communicatio	ns Zone, APO.		87	US Army
	The above named in	dividual of	. Ur	nknown		
	The above named in		(Unit)	- (	Organizati	on)
was	Status (K		- shouton	20. J	en 45	1944.
	Status (K	A, MIA, Hosp. etc	•)	(Da		
Desi	ignated Beneficiary	if information re	adily access	ible	Unk	
			•			
		INVENTOR	Y OF EFFECTS			:
	1	INVENTOR	1 OF EFFECIS			•
	1 pen 1 lighter					
	2 receipts	10.69	30 French		-	
	12 souvenir coins	183	80 Bel	g	-	
		43.20	432 Ma		-	•
		7 179				
		2 5,29 E. H. JENISO	\$2.00 U		-	
		2.00 Major, F. D	1 Poun	d, 10 S., Eng	3. /	
:	. 47	2. 0J Sym 211-03				
	4	89.06			• ,	
		above				
Mone	ey in the amount of	has been	turned into_	(Name of f	nance offi	ce and
•		· E Whymp oo				•
symb	ool number)	Form WDFD 38 end	closed.			
Name	s and addresses of	Unk	a secounte me	u he senuted		
	s and dual cools of	any banks in which	i accounts ma	ly be carried	•	
	I certify that the	above items consti	tute all of	the effects,	secured by	y me, of
	above named individ			led to the Ef	fects Depo	t
by	(Rail, Truck, etc.)	on	194			
				No-a	0 K/	
				Name	S HEDM	AD
	·			Rank & ASN	9nd Lt. QM	3
•					0-1587315	
				Organization.	G; R. O.	
Any	additional pertinen	t information:				

RESTRICTED

AG P BR--400M--27165ABCD--8-44

Serial No. 3.5 74 723 9 Name ADAMS, CHARLES F.

Grade This Rank
Organization
Address
Nearest Relative
Address
Killed in Action Yes Died of Disease
Date 1.5 Tan 1995 Hospital
Battle Area Belgium Information

Place of Burial //FNN/ CHAPEUF T/
Point of Coordination
Description of Body

Signed

# WAR DEPARTMENT

# THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

		ARMY SERIAL NUMBER	GRADE	
/ Adams, Charles F. Jr., /		35 747 239 /	Cpl.	
Fairmont, W. Va.		Coast Artillery Corps	5 Jul 191	9
AGE OF DEATH	CAUSE OF DEATH		DATE OF DEATH	
European Area /	Killed in act	ion /	23 Dec. 4	4/
ATION OF DECEASED	2.	DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE	LENGTH OF SER	
European Area		27 Dec. 42	YEARS MONTHS	Dr
Mrs. Rachel Adams, mother, 503 E.	Ferry St., Fai	rmont, W. Va.		•
Mrs. Rachel Adams, mother, Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr., fa	ther, 503 E. 1	Ferry St., Fairmon	t, W. Va.	
NYESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT W		THORIZED IN FLYING PA	OTHER PAY B	

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

	A	A STATE OF THE STA
BAT	TLE	NON-BATTLE

The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Dept. to have been in a missing in action status from 23 Dec. 44 until such absence was terminated on 10 Feb. 45 when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from the Commanding General, European Area.



He wish	COPIZE FUE	NIBHED,
s. e. o.	F. D. 1.	F. O., U. S. A.
2. 9. Q. M. S.	G. F. D.	ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
	U. F. U.	CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
6. A. B.	VET. ADMIN.	A. G. 201 FILE

# WARE DEPARTUREDAD

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

# 377018

1537

## BATTLE CABUALTY REPORT

the state of the s			M. Sant		242 4	Street Total Street	
NAME		HAL HER	ABREST.	GRADE!	g'. L. g	A POSTORINO	
ADAMS CHARLES F J	R	35	747	239	CPL	CAC	ETO
PLACE OF CASUALTY		E EN UN	THE	PETERS OR STAT	YOUR OF	ature.	max selfibrence
BELGIUM9	23	DEC	44		MIA		006
MAME AND	LODRES	S OF EME	RGENC	Y ADDRE	965E		k
SAAFORD AND LETTER METERS TO SERVICE WILL BE MADE TO	THES PERSON		TIONENIA	HOTIFIED IN	CASE OF THE	IT SHOULD	NEE OFFICIAL TELE-
WA-MAR MINEY MANIE MEDICAL INSTINCTIONS, MANA.		fact and	Nex	дамония.	14-22	DAYE SOUT	FIED.
- MRS-RAGHET, ADAMS				OTHER .	The service of	15.7	MITARY 1045
SO AST TERRY STERET FATEMO	NT WES	VIRGI					
Filming States							

ACTION	BY PROC	ROUGH	3 AN	D VE	RUEI	CAT	HON	BEY	eric	)94 <sub>1</sub>	berg	NET VI	De second	10 P	ro	T04 4	·	-	1000		-	-	
			91/		1000	R 001	7849	de		e trim		7 100	on,	300			100	topote	5 0 W	7-34 -	13	TITE .	1 - Ci
74	1 300.		tartion.	pertity s							400			OATE	ARP.		,			1	8. E.	2010	-
		-		71	_			-							_					-		02	
175		96 FREEZ.	14	-	L	GANADI	1	14	1 m		-	1	1	2.0	L	-		nis.			1		9235
SPORT NOT	V 100 - 100	P	QUAL 4		99 CA	Ø. 267	PL	Z	CHEC	PRO	ar L	W-	le	14	A.		Z.	VED I		1	V	4	
ACCT - L A	COLLEGE OF	·	77-68	SPA	CE 1	POP	yes	01	MA	CH	ME	REG	ORD	e s	MAN	OH.	A.Q	0.		-1		141	ing F
AMER	STREET, STREET,	100	Tub.	ya.		Hib.			(A)	世	1	Sec.		odl.	- 97	78	-	L	報告/含 開始機	-	440	54.5.	
1			1			1	-	- 5					4	-									
4 38 30	37, 30	30 40	41	42	43	44	48	48	42	dill	40	90	91	88	12	34	88	30	87	00	80		
**************************************						TRE				200000	-	2	-	CO		1	1			-			35
ALL: THE	-	Amplan	THE C														1	(DE)			* *		

C / 10/894.

1945 1 7 JAN 4 January 1948 - Date

SUBJECT: Inventory of Parsonal Effacts of:

Hone: All effects were lost or destroyed due to energy actions

Money in the amount of	has been turned int	
		(Name of Finance Office
	Form WDFD 38 enclosed.	
and symbol number)		
Names and addresses of any	Banks in which accounts may	be carried;
	ove items constitute all of and that they were forwards	the effects, secured by ma, of d. to the Effects Dapot
(Rail, Truck, etc.)		
(Rail, Truck, stc.)		
	Nam	E.P. Alworth
	Ran	k shall ALMONIA
	Org	anizetion2030 And As Dr. (S.)

Any additional partinant information:





ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

60: HARDESTY AVENUE
, KANSAS CITY 1, HISSOURI

IN REPLY RESER TO.

JRM:MH:dn May 9, 1945

Mr. Charles Francis Adams, Sr. 503 East Ferry Street Fairment, West Virginia

Dear Mr. Adams:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal effects of your son, Corporal Charles F. Adams, Jr.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one package.

If, by any chance, the preperty has not reached you at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the less of your son.

Yours very truly,

P. L. KOOB 2nd Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit